Colorado Industrial Pretreatment Coordinators Association

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:45

9:45-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00-4:15

Fall 2012 Conference Agenda

Registration/Vendor Exhibits
“Country Morning Breakfast Buffet”

Eddie Trevino, CIPCA Chair and Chip Padilla, CIPCA Co-Chair
Welcome/General Announcements

Al Garcia, EPA Region 8 Pretreatment Coordinator /Lisa Knerr, State
Pretreatment Coordinator
EPA and Colorado Pretreatment Updates

Lillian Gonzales, CDPHE
Medical Hazardous Waste Program

Break/Vendor Exhibits — Snack Provided

Joe Kunovic, City of Greeley
Technical Evaluation of Local Limits

Todd Dahlberg, Colorado Springs Utilities
Local Limits Public Notification and Approval

Amy Woodis, Metro Wastewater
Colorado Nutrient Regulations — What Has Happened and What’'s Next?

Lunch Break/Vendor Exhibits
“Colorado Rodeo Buffet”

Rick Allen, BioLynceus
Bio-Nutrient Removal: TP-TN

Greg Fabisiak, CDPHE
Medical Take Back Program Update

Break/Vendor Exhibits — Snack Provided

Mary Paterniti, City of Longmont
Stormwater Enforcement Issues

Troy Arnold and Mike Melito
Criminal Enforcement Case Management

Eddie Trevino and Chip Padilla
Closing Remarks



