Colorado Industrial Pretreatment Coordinators Association Fall 2012 Conference Agenda

8:00-9:00	Registration/Vendor Exhibits "Country Morning Breakfast Buffet"
9:00-9:15	Eddie Trevino, CIPCA Chair and Chip Padilla, CIPCA Co-Chair Welcome/General Announcements
9:15-9:45	Al Garcia, EPA Region 8 Pretreatment Coordinator /Lisa Knerr, State Pretreatment Coordinator EPA and Colorado Pretreatment Updates
9:45-10:15	Lillian Gonzales, CDPHE Medical Hazardous Waste Program
10:15-10:30	Break/Vendor Exhibits – Snack Provided
10:30-11:00	Joe Kunovic, City of Greeley Technical Evaluation of Local Limits
11:00-11:30	Todd Dahlberg, Colorado Springs Utilities Local Limits Public Notification and Approval
11:30-12:00	Amy Woodis, Metro Wastewater Colorado Nutrient Regulations – What Has Happened and What's Next?
12:00-1:00	Lunch Break/Vendor Exhibits "Colorado Rodeo Buffet"
1:00-2:00	Rick Allen, BioLynceus Bio-Nutrient Removal: TP-TN
2:00-2:15	Greg Fabisiak, CDPHE Medical Take Back Program Update
2:15-2:30	Break/Vendor Exhibits – Snack Provided
2:30-3:00	Mary Paterniti, City of Longmont Stormwater Enforcement Issues
3:00-4:00	Troy Arnold and Mike Melito Criminal Enforcement Case Management
4:00-4:15	Eddie Trevino and Chip Padilla Closing Remarks